Position

Director Government And
Community Affairs
Government Affairs Officer
Government Affairs Officer

Community Relations Officer

Public Affairs Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Department

Community And
Government Affairs

Community And
Government Affairs

Community And
Government Affairs

Community And
Government Affairs

Community And
Government Affairs

Total Wages

$137,234

$99,431

$86,348

$76,151

$68,266

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,193
$26,904
$22,060

$17,881

$17,795



