Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Government And Community Affairs		San Mateo County Transit District	Community And Government Affairs	\$137,234	\$36,193
Government Affairs Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Community And Government Affairs	\$99,431	\$26,904
Government Affairs Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Community And Government Affairs	\$86,348	\$22,060
Community Relations Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Community And Government Affairs	\$76,151	\$17,881
Public Affairs Specialist		San Mateo County Transit District	Community And Government Affairs	\$68,266	\$17,795